ICANN73 Schedule Production Timeline Schedule Closed
(No Further Changes)
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Plenary Topics Due Session Request Deadline
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Planning Call 1 Planning Call 2 14 Feb
16 Dec 6 Jan 15-day (DPOP) Deadline
2022

Plenary Topic Proposals 21d Mon 15 Nov - Mon 13 Dec
Session Request Submissions Period Mon 17 Jan - Fri 28 Jan
Allocations; Conflict Resolution Mon 31 Jan - Fri 4 Feb
Website Build Mon 7 Feb - Fri 11 Feb

Tue 22 Feb - Thu 24 Feb
Prep Week

ZX%l Mon 7 Mar - Thu 10 Mar
ICANN73 Community Forum
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